Celebrate Stoddard 250 Activity Leader Contact List  as of Sept 11, 2023

	Last Name
	First
	Responsibilities
	Email
	Phone

	Bailey
	Geri
	Library liaison, outdoor programs
	geribailey103@sbcglobal.net
	

	Bernier
	Denise
	Stoddard Passport
	
	

	Clark
	Carol
	Chair; Blueberry Fest; Stoddard passport
	xfournana@gmail.com
	(603) 446-7562

	Cleveland
	Barbara
	Business directory
	bannc7@hotmail.com
	(603) 847-5262

	Dellea
	Inga
	Distribute information, publicity
	davispubliclibrary@gmail.com
	

	Emerson
	Randy
	Street banner installation
	randyeme@aol.com
	(603) 493-1557

	Farmer
	Kiera
	Pitcher Mountain Farm Day
	kefarmer15@gmail.com
	603-748-2415

	Ferner
	David
	Program Committee coordinator; Kickoff event Jan
	drferner47@gmail.com
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	Haase
	Christine
	Family History day games; 
Concert host
	Christinehaase@rocketmail.com
	

	Healy
	Joyce
	Secretary; Editor, PR-
	jhealy@vgs-inc.com
	917-617-1064

	Healy
	Don
	Street banner design & printing;
Pig Roast
	donallh@gmail.com
	917-449-2660

	Iagulli
	Sharon
	Granite Lake camp event
	soiagulli@hotmail.com
	617-784-2275

	Jones
	Geoff
	Hikes
Little Big Forest tours
	geoffreytjones@gmail.com
	

	Kovarik
	Jason
	Website including e-commerce
	jason.m.kovarik@gmail.com
	

	LaRoche
	Terri
	Concerts
	tslaroche129@gmail.com
	

	Leonard
	Rachel
	Winter event; town cleanup
	rachel.leonard0609@gmail.com
	603-491-7983

	Lessor
	David
	House & Garden tour
	dblesser1@gmail.com
	

	Medlock
	Ruth
	Treasurer
	Ruth-medlock@comcast.net
	

	Pinard
	Jill
	James Faulkner school
	jill.pinard@sau24.org
	603-446-3348

	Rockwell
	Steve
	Old Home Days chair
	rockwell2003@gmail.com
	

	Rumrill
	Alan
	Historical Society
Stoddard stories
Purley hike
	ARumrill@hsccnh.org
	

	Rumrill
	Kim
	Merchandise
	kfishrumrill1962@gmail.com
	

	Stephenson
	Linda
	Merchandise fulfillment
	woodwindspirit@gmail.com
	

	??
	
	Volunteer Coordinator
	
	

	??
	
	Social Media, promotion
	
	




